GEHERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION LEASE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1i
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERYICE TO LEASE NUMBER LVA12710
LEASE AMENOMENT PON NUMBER NA
ADDRESS OF PREMIBES
James Polk Bulkding
2521 & Clark 5t

Aringlon, YA 23202-3500

THIS AMEKDMENT ls made and enlered Inlo betwaen

whose arddress is:

harenafter callad the Leasor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:
WHEREAS, tha parlies harale desire 1o amend tha above Leasa,

NCYW THEREFORE, these parties for good and valuable consideration, the receipl and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged, covenanl, and egree that the sald Lease is amanded as follaws:

Currant Information;
Annual Rent
Qperatlng Cosl

A, |ssued 1o refect 8 CFI escalation, as [ollows:

ase (CPIW-ULS. City Avg)
rmeaponding Irdes
g2 Operaling Cost Per Lease
4 Increase in CRI-W
nnual Inereass in Operaling Cost
Lass Pravious Escalation Faid
Annual Incraase [n Opearaling Cost Due Lessor

Haw Information
Annual Rent
Qperating Cost

B. Tha annual rent shall increasa by
Effeciiva

Mew Annusl Rant

Monthly Renl In arrears

IThis Lease Amendment conlains one page.

FOR THE LESS0OR:

Sgnatura.

Mame:
Tillg:
Enilty MNama:
Data:

WITNESSED FOR THE LESS0R BY:
Skgnalure:

Pl
Tilla:

Data:

Taylor Proparty, LLG.

200 State StFL S
Boston, kA 02108-2628

August
August

All other lerms and condiions of the lkease shall remaln in force and efect.
IM WITHNESS WHEREQF, the parlles subscribed their names as of the below dale.

FOR THE GOVERNMENT:

Signatura: !—

Name: _Llsa Righmand
Lea=e Contracting Chficer
GEA, Public Bulldings Service

Tille:

Date:

2015
208

&13,526,385.75
$2,175,6804.00

233.266
234,904
E2.175.804.00
0.008611931
$14,284.54
$0.00
$14.284 94

$13,540,770.68
£2,103.988.94

£14,384.94
Saptember 15, 2014
$13,540,770.63
§1,128,307.56






